Form 3160-3 (November 1983) (formerly 9-331C)

#1 #2

*i*3

#4 #5 #6 #7

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE*

(Other instructions on reverse side)

Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 1004-0136 Expires August 31, 1985

5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.

		OF LAND MAN			045-28		SF-078622 6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTER OR TRIBE NAME
APPLICATION	Y FOR PERM	II TO DRIEL,	DEEPE	:N, OK	PLUG B	ACK	-
. TYPE OF WORK DR	ILL 🗓	DEEPEN		P	LUG BAG	CK 🗌	7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME
. TYPE OF WELL	AS 📆		sı	NGLE	MULTIP	LE X	8. FARM OR LEASE NAME
NAME OF OPERATOR	ELL X OTHE	R	20	NE	ZONE	الكل	- Federal Bond
GREAT WESTER	A DRILLING CO)					9. WELL NO.
ADDRESS OF OPERATOR	V DRIBBING O						1-E
2550 La Pla	ata Hwy, Fari	mington, NM 8	7401				10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT Basin Dakota -
At survice.							Ballard P.C.
(2165' F)	EL & (2195' F	SL					11. SEC., T., R., M., OR BLK. AND SURVEY OR AREA
At proposed prod. zor							J. T. 26N. P. 9U
DISTANCE IN MILES	AND DIRECTION FROM	NEAREST TOWN OR P	OST OFFICE				Sec. 13, T-26N, R-8W 12. COUNTY OR PARISH 13. STATE
	. E. of Blan						San Juan NM
DISTANCE FROM PROP	DSED*		16. So	OF ACRES	N LEASE		OF ACRES ASSIGNED
LOCATION TO NEARES PROPERTY OR LEASE 1 (Also to nearest dr)	2165 FEL	2165 FEL -640 2 241.92			5/320// 6 C		
DISTANCE FROM PROI	OSED LOCATION*		19. PR	POSED DEPT		20. ROTA	ARY OF CABLE TOOLS
OR APPLIED FOR, ON TH	IS LEASE, FT.		-6	750 62	360	Rot	ary
. ELEVATIONS (Show wh	ether DF, RT, GR, et action is subject	c.)					22. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL START*
6168 GR	ateral racinal nurs	ment to 43 CFR 3	165.3				9-15-90
and a	appeal pursuant to	43P06FI0S105.4A	SING AND	CEMENTI	NG PROGRA	AMRILLES AND	A CHARLES TO THE ALLACHED
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PEI	croor	SETTING	DEPTH	THE STATE	OUANTITY OF CEMENT
14-3/4	10-3/4	4 O K		<u>350'</u>			cu. ft. cement cir to surf
8-3/4	7"	20-23#		<u>4800'</u>		1040	cu. ft. cement cir. to su
6-}	4½"	10.5 +	11.6	4600'	to T.D		cu. ft. cir. behind liner
Spud 14-3/4"	hole, set 10	-3/4"-csg. c	ir. cem	ent beh	ind pipe	e to su	urface.
Set 8" or 10"	-	ple up w/chol	ke mani	fold, t	est pipe	e, B.O.	.P. and
choke manifol			-11.	10			. 1
Drill 8-3/4" below Picture							
Drill out 2 s						_	
Drill w/air f						<i>5</i> , 5 = 5	
Run electric							
Run 4½" liner		anger, cement	liner	in pla	ce.		
Release rotar	y tools.	Company of the		i .			·
		6 246 <u>1</u> 711					
				•			A
							Sp. 12
ABOVE SPACE DESCRIB- ne. If proposal is to eventer program, if an	drill or deepen dire	: If proposal is to d	ent data o	lug back, giv	locations as	resent proc	ductive sone and proposed new productive ed and true vertical depths. Give blowout
SIGNED DE	Bark	tes_	TITLE S	uperint	endent		DATE July 18, 1990
	and oreston attended	la Million					A P
(This space for Free	IN EN WE						*
PERMIT NO.		<u> </u>		APPROVAL DA	TE		7
΄π <i>π</i> ັ	OT 1 1998						SID // 1998/
APPROVED BY	CT 1 1990		TITLE				
Oll	CON. DI	V En Pr	NM	1000			THE
1/0/1	TOIST A	17/01	TE	/ へ			FAV SELECT CONTRACTOR
178 de 1	The YVI	See Ins	tructions	On Reven	e Side		

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 makes it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies
Fee Lease - 3 copies

 \mathfrak{A}

 \mathcal{O}

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-29

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P.O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section Well No Operator GREAT WESTERN DRILLING COMPANY 15 **BOND** Township Range County Section Unit Letter 8 W San Juan 13 26 N **NMPM** Actual Footage Location of Well: 2165 East South 2195 line feet from the feet from the Dedicated Acreage Ground level Elev. Producing Formation Pool 6168 DaKoTa 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling, etc.? N₀ If answer is "yes" type of consolidation Yes If answer is "no" list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if neccessary. No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interest, has been approved by the Division. 990 1320 1650 1960 2310 2640 660 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information 79.03cm 588°43'W contained herein in true and complete to the Fil. best of my knowledge and belief. DOVI Position DCT 1 1990 Company Great OIL CON. DIV. SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my bumbledge and 2165 belief. 7-16-90 Date Surveyed William R. Mahnke II Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor 3 0 195 Certificate No. ~ 8466

